Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Trayner - (1131243) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.94
2:15.83
2:17.40
2:19.19
2:19.38
2:20.34
2:20.39
2:23.08
2:23.94
2:24.70
2:28.55
2:31.66
2:32.15
2:44.26
2:51.23

2:55.11
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Date

07/04/18
19/05/18
18/02/18
07/01/18
15/04/17
19/02/17
20/05/17
08/01/17
01/10/17
25/09/16
21/05/16
27/03/16
21/02/16
27/09/15
04/01/15
12/04/15

Date

19/05/18
07/04/18
18/02/18
07/01/18
01/10/17
20/05/17
15/04/17

Meet
Crawley Spring Open
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
BWFSC L3 New Year Meet 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
BWFSC L3 New Year Meet
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2016
London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015
BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Crawley Spring Open

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

BWFSC L3 New Year Meet 2018

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Venue

Crawley

Stratford

Basildon

London

Luton

Basildon

Crystal Palace
London Aquatics Cent
London Aqua Centre
London

Crystal Palace
Basildon

Basildon

London

London

Basildon

Venue

Stratford

Crawley

Basildon

London

London Aqua Centre
Crystal Palace

Luton
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Club Swam Under Level
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 1
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Club Swam Under Level
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 1
Bo Waltham F 1
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2:20.34 383 H 19/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bo Waltham F 1
2:23.08 362 F 08/01/17 BWFSC L3 New Year Meet London Aquatics Cent Bo Waltham F 3
2:24.70 350 F 25/09/16 BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2016 London Bo Waltham F 3
2:28.55 323 H 21/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Bo Waltham F 1
2:31.66 304 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Bo Waltham F 1
2:32.15 301 H 21/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Waltham F 1
2:44.26 239 F 27/09/15 ~ BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015 London Bo Waltham F 3
2:55.11 197 H 12/04/15 Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet Basildon 1
2:51.23 211 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Bo Waltham F 1
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